
Toer - Citybug Cup

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
2 - 4 August 2019

Result of Race 3

ZomeravondCompetitie Auto A-B SRW
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Toer
 

60 Justin Dijk  1 -- 12 laps --BMW E36 25:19.098 2:04.804 5

74 Fabian Schoonhoven - Marcel Schoonhoven 14.291 2 14.291Mini 25:33.389 2:05.730 10

328 Marnix de Wit 26.873 3 41.164VEGE 26:00.262 2:07.983 3

3 Hans de Leeuw 27.112 4 1:08.276Seat Ibiza 26:27.374 2:09.855 9

86 Paul de Bruin 3.105 5 1:11.381Honda CIVIC 26:30.479 2:10.279 9

38 Emmanuel Justice 5.812 6 1:17.193Renault Clio RS 26:36.291 2:10.760 10

22 Justin van der Oord 23.815 7 1:41.008Ford Sierra 27:00.106 2:13.135 5

71 Dirk van Zon  8 -- 11 laps --VW Polo 26:01.406 2:20.027 7

7 Vincent Waanders  9 -- 2 laps --VW Golf III VR6 4:38.952 2:13.410 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

City Bugs Cup
 

8 Rody Kuiper  1 -- 11 laps --Peugeot 107 26:35.623 2:23.587 2

25 Joshua Kreuger 3.903 2 3.903Peugeot 107 26:39.526 2:23.823 2

12 Jonathan Kreuger 7.381 3 11.284Toyota A ygo 26:46.907 2:24.194 11

20 Dominique Kraan 0.536 4 11.820Citroen C1 26:47.443 2:23.929 3

33 Roy Haak 1.323 5 13.143Peugeot 107 26:48.766 2:23.937 3

16 Johan Kraan 0.991 6 14.134Citroen C1 26:49.757 2:24.208 6

599 Jacco Smit 5.912 7 20.046Citroen C1 26:55.669 2:24.332 2

19 Mathijs  Bakker 0.377 8 20.423Citroen C1 26:56.046 2:24.756 4

15 Thomas Verhoek 13.797 9 34.220Citroen C1 27:09.843 2:25.608 4

220 Sven Haarhuis 0.267 10 34.487Peugeot 107 27:10.110 2:25.295 4

31 Youri Beursgens 14.063 11 48.550Toyata A ygo 27:24.173 2:26.580 11

122 Raymond - Miedema  12 -- 10 laps --Citroen C1 25:33.138 2:29.251 8

121 Theo Bakker 11.652 13 11.652Citroen C1 25:44.790 2:31.272 10

18 Dick Verhoek  14 -- 5 laps --Citroen C1 13:08.883 2:28.682 4

Not Classif ied                    

30 Ferron Mulder  DSQ -- 11 laps --Citroen C1 26:48.997 2:23.742 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

City Bugs Cup Ladies
 

11 Machteld Bakker  1 -- 11 laps --Toyota A ygo 27:20.235 2:27.311 2

131 Annemarijn Verhoek 1.162 2 1.162Toyota A ygo 27:21.397 2:26.922 11

10 Hedwig Bakker 24.085 3 25.247Toyota A ygo 27:45.482 2:27.809 10

23 Daphne Haarhuis 38.592 4 1:03.839Peugeot 107 28:24.074 2:26.490 4

nummer 30: DQ, Tec hnisch niet conform
 
 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:04.804  in lap  5  by nbr. 60 : Justin Dijk (BMW E36)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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